
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

10th Wed 1-Apr Eng

Essay: last day at school, preposition 1 - 5

10th Thu 2-Apr Eng

Essay: sports & games, Prep 6- 10

10th Fri 3-Apr Eng

Passage: urdu into eng 1, 2. P.O.W 1 - 5

10th Sat 4-Apr Eng

Unit# 1: Pg; 1, 2 translation + reading

10th Mon 6-Apr Eng

Unit# 1: Pg: 3 reading + translation

10th Tue 7-Apr Eng

Unit# 1: Pg: 4 reading + translation

10th Wed 8-Apr Eng

Unit# 1: Exercise, Pg: 5, 6 p.o.w 6 - 10

10th Thu 9-Apr Eng

Unit# 1: Exercise, Pg: 7, 8, 9: Passage: 3, 4

10th Fri 10-Apr Eng

Preposition: 11 - 20 passage: 5, 6

10th Sat 11-Apr Eng

Unit# 1: exercise: Pg: 10 - 14 essay: 3health

10th Mon 13-Apr Eng

Unit# 2: Pg: 15, 16 reading + translation

10th Tue 14-Apr Eng

Unit# 2: Pg: 17 reading + translation Pg: 18 

theme, glossary, vocabulary

10th Wed 15-Apr Eng

Unit# 2: Pg: 19 B C A, Pg; 20 B: p.o.w 11 - 15

10th Thu 16-Apr Eng

Pg: 21 - 26 grammar: A, B, C, D, E, F parrag: 7, 8 

oral, writing skills A, B



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

10th Fri 17-Apr Eng

Passage: 9 p.o.w 16 - 20

10th Sat 18-Apr Eng

Essay 4: courtesy preposition: 21 - 30

10th Mon 20-Apr Eng

Unit# 3: Pg: 27, 28 reading + summary 

10th Tue 21-Apr Eng

Pg: 29 - 31: theme, vocabulary, reading comp: A, 

B, C, D. Passage: 10

10th Wed 22-Apr Eng

Pg: 32 - 35 grammar: A - F. Pg: 36 oral writing 

skills

10th Thu 23-Apr Eng

Narration: Assertive sentences

10th Fri 24-Apr Eng

Essay 5; Libraries

10th Sat 25-Apr Eng

Unit# 4: Pg; 37, 38, 39(half). Reading + 

translation

10th Mon 27-Apr Eng

Unit# 4: Pg: 39, 40, 41 reading + translation

10th Tue 28-Apr Eng

Pg: 42 - 49. glosary, vocabulary: A- D, reading: A-

C, grammar: A-E. writing skills: A, B

10th Wed 29-Apr Eng

Review Unit# 1 - 4 essay: 6, health

10th Thu 30-Apr Eng

Narration: Assertive sentences


